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VSC 01/05/2018
Formule/Sport Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC3 01/05/2018 14:25
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:57
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
(1) Francesco SIMONAZZI
1 1:10.530 +4.046 30.965 17.041 22.524
2 1:09.315 -1.215 +2.831 30.283 16.835 22.197
3 1:08.114 -1.201 +1.630 30.039 16.295 21.780
4 1:10.362 +2.248 +3.878 31.649 16.578 22.135
5 1:07.830 -2.532 +1.346 29.846 16.173 21.811
6 1:07.649 -0.181 +1.165 29.669 16.209 21.771
p7 1:10.548 +2.899 +4.064 29.675 16.307
8 3:26.005 5.457 9.521 16.250 21.514
9 1:06.968 9.037 +0.484 29.641 15.864 21.463
10 1:07.781 +0.813 +1.297 29.454 16.412 21.915
11 1:07.517 -0.264 +1.033 30.036 16.031 21.450
12 1:06.484 -1.033 29.329 15.870 21.285
13 1:07.159 +0.675 +0.675 29.475 15.922 21.762
14 1:07.899 +0.740 +1.415 29.311 15.962 22.626
(19) Maurizio MARAVILLIA
1 112,614 +5.006 31.893 17.637 23.084
2 1:11.184 -1.430 +3.576 30.903 17.299 22.982
3 1:09.494 -1.690 +1.886 30.467 16.667 22.360
4 1:10.535 +1.041 +2.927 29.976 18.044 22,515
5 1:08.857 -1.678 +1.249 30.202 16.426 22.229
6 1:08.546 -0.311 +0.938 30.086 16.363 22.097
7 1:08.185 -0.361 +0.577 29.737 16.366 22.082
8 1:08.727 +0.542 +1.119 29.872 16.587 22.268
9 1:08.334 -0.393 +0.726 29.938 16.273 22.123
10 1:20.193 11.859 12.585 41.527 16.768 21.898
11 1:07.877 12.316 +0.269 29.607 16.161 22.109
12 1:08.356 +0.479 +0.748 29.962 15.997 22.397
13 1:07.933 -0.423 +0.325 29.595 15.842 22.496
14 1:07.709 -0.224 +0.101 29.716 15.957 22.036
15 1:07.608 -0.101 29.736 16.171 21.701
16 1:07.827 +0.219 +0.219 29.885 15.993 21.949
(6) Gerardo MARTINI
i 1:24.772 1111 34.148 20.899 29.725
2 1:15.761 -9.011 +2.100 32.632 18.499 24.630
3 1:14.724 -1.037 +1.063 32.272 18.175 24.277
4 1:14.237 -0.487 +0.576 31.726 18.110 24.401
5 1:14.561 +0.324 +0.900 32.302 18.009 24.250
6 1:13.881 -0.680 +0.220 31.404 17.837 24.640
7 1:15.580 +1.699 +1.919 32.141 18.454 24.985
8 1:13.661 -1.919 32.095 17.883 23.683
9 1:15.410 +1.749 +1.749 32.143 18.019 25.248
p10 1:56.477 41.067 42.816 43.575 29.272
p11 4:09.816 3.339 6.155 19.253
(33) Kristian BENEDETTO
1 1:29.966 +2.493 39.018 22.440 28.508
2 1:29.580 -0.386 +2.107 38.626 21.957 28.997
3 1:31.402 +1.822 +3.929 40.550 22.048 28.804
4 1:30.198 -1.204 +2.725 39.261 22.016 28.921
5 1:30.430 +0.232 +2.957 39.373 21.937 29.120
6 1:30.690 +0.260 +3.217 39.101 21.717 29.872
7 1:27.952 -2.738 +0.479 38.236 21.636 28.080
8 1:27.473 -0.479 38.211 21.192 28.070
9 1:29.437 +1.964 +1.964 38.322 21.535 29.580
10 1:29.624 +0.187 +2.151 39.966 21.079 28.579
11 1:27.561 -2.063 +0.088 38.279 21.186 28.096
12 1:29.165 +1.604 +1.692 38.179 21.203 29.783
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